
 

 

 

Email Addresses for FarmPath National team members 

Institution and 

Country 

Name Email 

Scotland (TJHI) Lee-Ann Sutherland lee-ann.sutherland@hutton.ac.uk  

 Bill Slee bill.slee@hutton.ac.uk  

 Gerald Schwarz gerald_schwarz@t-online.de 

 Sharon Flanigan sharon.flanigan@hutton.ac.uk  

 Kirsty Holstead kirsty.holstead@hutton.ac.uk  

 Annie McKee annie.mckee@hutton.ac.uk 

Austria (BOKU) Ika Darnhofer ika.darnhofer@boku.ac.at 

Greece (AUA) George Vlahos gvlahos@aua.gr  

 Leonidas Louloudis louloudis@aua.gr 

 Pavlos Karanikolas pkaranik@aua.gr 

 Emi Tsakalou tsakalou@aua.gr  

Bulgaria (UNWE) Plamen Mishev mishevp@unwe.bg 

 Nedka Ivanova nivanova@unwe.acad.bg  

 Mariya Peneva peneva_mm@yahoo.co.uk  

 Mariana Draganova meriliny@gmail.com  

Germany (IfLS) Simone Schiller schiller@ifls.de  

 Sarah Peter peter@ifls.de 

Czech Republic (CZU) Lukas Zagata zagata@pef.czu.cz 

Michal Lostak lostak@pef.czu.cz 

England (UOP) Geoff Wilson geoff.wilson@plymouth.ac.uk 

Claire Kelly claire.kelly@plymouth.ac.uk  

Portugal (UEVOR) Teresa Pinto-Correia mtpc@uevora.pt  

 Isabel Joaquina Ramos iar@uevora.pt  

 Carla Gonzalez cgonzalez@uevora.pt  

 Helena Guimaraes mguimaraes@ualg.pt  

France (ISSA) Catherine Darrot catherine.darrot@agrocampus-ouest.fr  

 Marion Diaz marion.diaz@agrocampus-ouest.fr 

 Guy Durand Guy.Durand@agrocampus-ouest.fr  

 Jean-Eudes Beuret jean-eudes.beuret@agrocampus-ouest.fr  

 Cyril Bigot bigotcyril@hotmail.fr 
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